
0.838g/mL, 25℃ 0.862g/mL, 25℃
Light Heavy

COMPONENTS

MOHV-100

MOHV-500

MOLH-100

MOLH-500

Code

93621

93620

93521

93520

REF Contents

High-purity Paraffin Oil

Specific Gravity

Hypure® Oil
○ Light and Heavy, 2 types are available.

○ High-purity paraffin oil without RNA detection.

○ Prepared oil which is washed twice with ultrapure water.

○ Light shielding glass is used to prevent deterioration
　of quality by light. Air tightness is kept in the bottle
   container.

Hypure® Oil Heavy

Hypure® Oil Light

Hypure  Oil

POV≤0.1meq/kg / Readily Carbonizable Substances /
Endotoxin <0.25EU/mL / Mouse Embryo Assay ≥80% / Sterility test

Storage: 8-30°C / Shelf Life: 18 months

QUALITY CONTROL

Cell Culture

™

100mL

500mL

100mL

500mL

Specification may change without pre-notice
for purpose of product improvement.
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