

PRODUCT CATALOGUE

Hypure® Oil

- O Light and Heavy, 2 types are available.
- O High-purity paraffin oil without RNA detection.
- O Prepared oil which is washed twice with ultrapure water.
- O Light shielding glass is used to prevent deterioration of quality by light. Air tightness is kept in the bottle container.





Hypure® Oil Heavy

Order Number	Code	Contents
93620	MOHV-500	500mL
93621	MOHV-100	100mL

Hypure® Oil Light

Order Number	Code	Contents
93520	MOLH-500	500mL
93521	MOLH-100	100mL

COMPONENTS

High-purity Paraffin Oil

Specific Gravity

Heavy: $0.862g/mL(25^{\circ}C)$ Light: $0.838g/mL(25^{\circ}C)$

QUALITY CONTROL

Endotoxin <0.25EU/mL / Sterility test /
Mouse Embryo Assay ≥80% / POV ≤0.1meq/kg /
Readily Carbonizable Substances/

Storage: 8-30°C Shelf life: 18 months

Specification may change without pre-notice for purpose of product improvement.

Kitazato Corporation

HEADQUATER : 100-10 Yanagishima, Fuji, Shizuoka 416-0932 JAPAN TOKYO : 1-1-8 Shibadaimon, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0012 JAPAN

Mail contact@kitazato.co.jp